Construction and extraction

Transportation and material moving

Service

Installation, maintenance, and repair

Production

Sales and related

Farming, fishing, and forestry

Healthcare practitioners and technical

Management, business, and financial

Office and administrative support

Education, legal, community service, arts, and media

Number of injuries and illnesses by major occupation categories, private industry, Wyoming, 2016

520
510
260
110
110
40
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(Number of cases)

[SOURCE : U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, 2017]



